APF’I. CATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 (instructions on reverse sida) PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES
TO (OWNE T Bristol Warren Regional School District PROJECT: Mt Hope HS Afhletic Field Drain APPLICATION NO: 4
151 State Street PERIOD TO: 5/31/2018
Bristol, Rl 02809 Distribution to:
FROM (CONTRACTOR): J. H. Lynch & Sons, Inc. VIA (ARCHITECT): ARCHITECT'S _Gwner
50 Lynch Place PROJECT NO: _ Architect
Cumberland, Rl 02864 __Confractor

CONTRACT FOR: Jobi#t1724 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACTOR'S APPL‘CAT‘ON FOR PAYM ENT Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM...covsmmmireesnrs eeeeovasissmeranaimTn e san $ 1,393,202.00
previous menths by Owner 2. Net change by Change Orders.......... reemsrnrestneneraes s sAn $ (47,578.00)

TOTAL $ - 3, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LINE 1+ 2)ecercerremsinrnireer $ 1,345,624.00
Approved this Month 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . .cssesarsessrsserssmsercrisn $ 1,260,023.99

Number Date Approved {Column G on G703
5, RETAINAGE:
a. 100 % of Completed Work $ 126,002.40
{Golumn D & E on G703}
b, 0.0 % of Store Material $ -
TOTALS $ - % - (Column F on G703)
Net change by Change Orders $ - Total Retainage (Line 5a & 5b or
Total in Column 1 of GT0B).cmurriresanss $ 126,002.40
“The undersigned Contractor certifies that 10 the best of the Contractor's knowledge, 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE....cccomarivanses R $ 1,134,021.59
information and belief the Werk covered by this Application for Payment has been {Ling 4 less Line 5.Total)
completed in accordance with the Contract Doguments, that all amounis have been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATE FOR
pald by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were PAYMENT (Ling & from prior Certificate)..........- $ 907 692.69
{ssued and payments received from the Qwner, and that currant payment shown §. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 136,328.90
herein Is now due. 6. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE......coovmsesrrseremm . $ 211,602.41
{Line 3 less Fine 8)
C‘OR:\}J.) H. LYNCH & SONS, INC. i County of: Providence
L ) L/ Date: 07/31/18
T
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED..crcrorer T $ 126,328.80
In accordance with the Cantract Documents, based on on-site observations and the {Attach explanation i amount certified differs from the amount appliad for.}
data comprising the above application, the Architect cerfifies to the Owner that o the ARCHIECT: H
bost of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as By:. cluduws Yy Date: & f ﬂz{ &
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable oniy to the
the Contracter is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. Contractor narmed herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice fo any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - . APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT - MAY 1983 EDITION - AIA - 1883
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, MWL, WASHINGTON 0.C. 20006 G702-1983




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 {Instructions on raverse sida) PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning APPLICATION NUMBER: 4
Contractor's signed Certification Is attached, APPLICATION DATE: 07/3118
In tabulations below, amaunts are stated to the nazrest doliar. PERIOD TO: 05/31/18
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retalnage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PRCJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H f
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FRCM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G-C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORER AND STORED {CIG)
(DHE) {NOTIN TO DATE
D ORE) (D+E+F)
1 Estimate#1 September 2017 As Per Attachments $ 208,040.88 | $ 208,940.85 $ 20894086 100%|( $ - $ 20,894.09
2 Estimate#2 Cctober 2017 As Per Attachments § 386,386.12 | $§ 398,396.12 $ 396,386.12 100%| $ - $ 38,839.61
3 Estimate#3 November 2017 As Per Attachments 3 503,21045 | $ 503,210.45 $ 50321045 100%| $ - $ 50,321.05
4 Estimate#4 May 2018 As Per Attachments 3 151,476.56 $ 151,476.56 $ 151,476.56 100%| $ - $ 15/147.66
Totals $ 1,250,023.99 | $1,108,54743 | § 15147656 | § - $ 1,260,023.99 5 - $ 126,002.40
AlA DOGUMENT G703 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT -~ MAY 1983 EDITION - AlA - 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON D.C. 20006 GT703-1983




Project:

FAP § 01

J § LYNCH & S0NS, INC.

Item

No.

201,

202.

202,

202,

205.

206.

210.

301.

600.

602

702

Ti4.

205

927.

593,

999.

0040

0000

1300

2000

2200

0000

Qoac

0000

1200

googa

g

0000

.0000

-4000

oooec

ool0

002

MT HOPE ATHLETIC FIELD

BASE CONTRACT

Description
CONSTRUCTTON ENTRANCE
EXCAVATION
UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION
ROCK EXCAVATION
TRENCH ROCK
EROSION CONTROL
LOAM & LANDSCAPE
FIELD GRAVEL
VERSA LOK WALL
ATHLETIC TRACKS &
EQUIPMENT
DRAINAGE
ALT #1/2DD IRRIGATICR
SYSTEM
FENCE
BITIMINOUS WALK
MOBILIZATION
GRADE ADJUSTMENT FOR

DRAINAGE

UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION
CREDIT

Unit

L3

LS

cY

Y

LS

LS

LS

Ls

L5

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

Ls

L8

Fob # 1724
Estimate # 004B

Previous

Uit Quantity
Price To Date
7300.000 1.0000
350000.000 1.0000
47.460 .goog
135.850 29.0000
237.870 L0000
8400.920 1.0000
280000.000 .8000
127600.000 1.0000
66007.29%0 1.0000
125000.000 L3500
185149.23%0 1.0000
35000.000 .8000
73000.000 .Logo
50000.000 1.00p0
14000.000 L5500
3250.000 L0600
27.000- .0000

Qty. ‘This
Estimate

200.0000

172.0000

150.0000

.BEDO

.1000

L8000

1.0000

200.0000

Contract #

From: 5/01/18 To:
Previous
Quantity Amounk
To Date Ta Date
1.0000 7300.00
1.0000 350000.00
200.0000 .00
200.0000 3935.94
150.0000 -00
1.0000 8400.92
.8000 224000.00
1.0000 127000.00
1.0000 §6C07,29
.200Q 43750.00
1.0QC0 185149.29
L9000 28000.00
L9000 7300.00
1.0000 50000.00
5500 7700.00
31,0000 .ao
200.0000 .00

5/31/18

Amt. This
Estimate

9492.00
23232.06

35680.50

£8750.00

3500.00

58400.00

3290.00

5400.00-

CEQBO

Zmount
To Date

7300,

350000.

9482,

27172

35680.

B400.

224000,

1270006,

66007.

112500.

185149.

31500,

85700,

50000,

7700.

3290¢.

5400.00-

00

00

00

co

50

92

Q0

00

28

ja]

29

0o

00

o

a0

00

Percent
Complete
100.00
100.00
1.00.00
100.00
100.00
106.00
80.00
100.00
100.00
20.00
100.00
90.00
20.00
100.00C
55.00

100.00

100.00




J H L¥YNCH & SONS, INC.

Project: MT HOPE ATHLETIC FIELD
FAPR # 01 BASE CONTRACT
Tiem
No. Description Unit
$99.003 ROCK EXCARVATION CREDIT LS
999,004 TRENCH ROURK CREDIT L&

Total Amount This Estimate $151,476.56

Job # 1724

Estimate # 004A

Tnit
Price

108.000-

180.000-

Previous
Quantity
To Date

.Qo00

.00e60o

gty. This
Estimate

171.0000

1500000

Contract #

To:

From: S$/0L/18
Previous
puantity Amount:
To Date To Date
171.0000 .00
150.0000 .00

Total Amount To Date 51,260,024.00

5/31./18
amt . This
Eztimate

18468.00~

27000.00-

CEOBO

Amount
To Date

18468.00-

27000.00-

Perdent
Complete

100,00

100.00




Ttern

Number  Description
MT HOPE ATHLETIC FIELD as of: 5/31/18
Contract Job#1724

201.004 CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
202 EXCAVATION
202.13 UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION
202.2 ROCK EXCAVATION
205.22 TRENCH ROCK
206 EROSION COMTROL
210 LOAM & LANDSCAPE
301 FIELD GRAVEL
600.12 VERSA LOX WALL
502 ATHLETIC TRACKS & EQUIPMENT
702 DRAINAGE
714 ALT #1/ADD IRRIGATION  SYSTEM
503 FENCE
9G5.4 BITIMINGLS WALK
927 MOBILIZATION
999.001 GRADE ADJUSTMENT FOR  DRAINAGE
999.002 UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION CREDIT
999 003 ROCK EXCAVATION CREDIT
999,004 TRENCH ROCK CREDIT
*** Report Totals ***

PR P g P P P P P P P P IR IR IS 8 J9 I 0 P P

Contract

Unit

Price

§  7,300.00
$ 350,000.00
5 47,45
$ 135.86
$ 237.87
4 840092

5 280,000.00
$ 127,000.00
$ 66,007.29
$ 125,000.00
§ 185,149.29
§ 35,000.00
$ 73,000.00
$ 50,000.00
$ 14,000.00
$  3,290.00
] {27.00)
$  (108.00)
$  (180.00)
$

Qriginal

Contract  Revised
Quantity Quantity To Date

200
200
150

OC OO RrRPRRPRPRRREBR

GO O OO0 OO Q0 o oo o oo

[y
=g
=2

171
i50

Quantity
Installed

Installed
Amount
Te Date

Wr AR 0 U W AR A AR AN D A U 0 U 0 U U

7,300.00
350,080.00
9,492.00
27,172.00
35,880.50
8,400.92
224,000,00
127,300.00
$6,007.25
112,500.00
185,149.29
31,500.00
65,700.00
50,000.00
7,700.00
3,290.00
(5,400.00)
{18,468.00)
{27,000.00)
1,260,024.00

Stored
Material
U/Price

A A U U N U Y WS W U N W A0 VT e e e U
'

Stored
Materlal
Quantity

OSSO0 00Q0D000C00o0Oo0oQ
I W U WD AN 0 LS A AR e U U W W W D A
|

Stored
Material
Amount

Total

Lontract Amount
Amount To Date

5 7,300.00 § 7,300.00
$  350,000.00 $  350,000,00
§ 5,492.00 $ 9,492.00
$ 27,17200 5 27.172.00
4 3568050 S 3568050
$ 840092 $ 8,500.92
4 280,00000 § 224,000.00
§ 127,000.00 § 127,000.00
¢ 6600729 §  66,007.29
$ 125,00000 $ 112,500.00
5 185,149.29 S 185,149.29
$ 3500000 § 3150000
$ 73,00000 $§  65700.00
$  50,00000 §  50,000.00
5 1400000 § 7,700.00
$ 3,290.00 3 3,290,00
$ (540000 5 {5,40000)
¢ (18,468.00) §  [18,468.00)
% (27,000.00) § (27,000.00)
§ 1,345,624.00 $ 1,260,024,00

Percent
Complete

100
i00
100
100
100
100G
80
160
100
90
100
]
90
100
55
100
ico
100
100
93.5




Jsauibug Buibeueyy
‘3 |4 ‘sanod 1 piABQ R

“goLia 18 51 Ajows Apup ‘pajou 58 10U BJE SRSCPUR j|
P

A,Nw&.\\wg “\xz *hanNoIs ‘01 AdOD
¥ /
{_/
ISHUVINTY
SM OL NYOT H314Y aaNyNi3d SINRId ] 02 anasaig ¥o4 [
sjusurLoD 925 [ JUBWILLIOD pue malrsl o4 ]
siuud pejgenod wmey [ suonoallcs Joj pauinisy [ pajsanbal sy []
uonhguisip Joy ssidoo wwang [} " pajou se paaocuddy ] asn Inok 104 [7]
[eaosdde Joj seidod #_Ep:wmm M paplwigns se panoiddy [ feacidde Jo4 1]
imolag pay2ays se GILLINSNVAL 3y 383HL
7 "ON JUBWAE J0) ajeoiian pue uoneayddy panoaxs Aling I
NOLLdIMOS3a ON 31vd S31d00
molag 0% ] Joplo aburyg. ] Jepgf Jo AdoD [
suoeayizads [ sojpdwes [] sueld [] Siuld [ sBumelp doyg []
swayl Bumwolio au3 AZBATRQ  EIA J9A00 Sferedss sapun ] peyoenvy(~] MOA ONIANIS UV DM

80820 1Y 'Ie1shg

joouas UbiH adoH Iy siusWSAcdW|

Baag 9eS LGl

afeurziq pue ubisepsy spield JHR|UY

[EL

suowng abioan I
NOLINALEY

00'veey ‘ON 80r 8L/9/8 Flvd

TYLLIASNVYL S0 ¥3L131

1OUISI [0042S [euoiBay Ualepn-joisig 01

804p-PEE-10P :Xed
001F-FES-1L0F (8L

GeRZ0 ¥ ujEDur
aoe|d Ag|eA 2UoISyoEId 8
NOILYHOdHOD

=4 il




